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37 Gerersdorfer Johann S Weiten 50 22 47 97 25 3 100 197
24 Renner Fabian 1999 J Pögstall 47 4 48 95 25 2 100 195
13 Prickler Klaus 1977 A Krummnussbaum 50 24 50 100 23 1 92 192
42 Rathammer Matthias 1988 A 50 18 48 98 23 7 92 190
5 Reithner Thomas 1993 A HR Marbach/Maria Taferl 50 20 47 97 23 2 92 189

29 Hörhan Franz jun. 1993 A Kilb 49 15 50 99 22 4 88 187
11 Gerersdorfer Fabian 1999 J Krummnussbaum 50 17 50 100 21 2 84 184
27 Riegler Michael 1992 A Petzenkirchen 2 47 6 43 90 23 3 92 182
6 Staufer Dieter 1964 A Pöchlarn 50 21 47 97 21 0 84 181

58 Fitzthum Anton jun. 1987 A Petzenkirchen 3 48 6 48 96 21 3 84 180
15 Rohrhofer Marco 2000 J 47 6 49 96 21 1 84 180
21 Fitzthum Anton sen. 1958 S Petzenkirchen 3 50 20 49 99 20 2 80 179
18 Pils Stefan 1998 J Neumarkt 50 10 48 98 20 3 80 178
48 Sitz Gustav 1962 A Pöchlarn 49 15 49 98 20 4 80 178
33 Baumgartner Michael 1989 A Wolfstein 1 50 18 50 100 19 2 76 176
12 Gerersdorfer Stefan 1998 J Krummnussbaum 50 22 49 99 19 2 76 175
53 Brunner Wolfgang 1980 A 50 18 49 99 19 1 76 175
43 Wimmer Herbert 1956 S 49 16 49 98 19 3 76 174
10 Gerersdorfer Franz 1973 A Krummnussbaum 50 20 39 89 21 2 84 173
56 Fitzthum Johannes 1986 A Petzenkirchen 3 49 14 48 97 19 5 76 173
65 Resel Johann 1957 S St. Leonhard 50 18 46 96 19 2 76 172
31 Weichselbraun Markus jun. 1996 J Wolfstein 1 50 20 49 99 18 6 72 171
55 Hasslinger Lukas 1984 A Wolfstein 2 49 13 46 95 19 2 76 171
2 Reithner Josef 1958 S HR Marbach/Maria Taferl 50 24 48 98 18 1 72 170

25 Koll Michael 1996 J Petzenkirchen 1 49 14 45 94 19 3 76 170
50 Trummer Matthias 1992 A Pögstall 49 13 49 98 18 9 72 170
32 Wess Helmut 1963 A Weiten 50 17 44 94 19 4 76 170
44 Edwin Rathammer 1996 J 50 20 48 98 18 2 72 170
3 Gastecker Günther 1986 A Hürm 1 49 12 48 97 18 3 72 169

19 Müllner Johannes A Wolfstein 1 50 18 47 97 18 3 72 169
57 Fitzthum Heinz 1936 S Petzenkirchen 1 50 17 49 99 17 4 68 167
46 Lehensteiner Susanne 1966 D Pöchlarn 50 15 49 99 17 5 68 167
49 Harzhauser Florian A Pöchlarn 50 16 48 98 17 4 68 166
4 Grünauer Thomas 1976 A Hürm 1 50 11 47 97 17 2 68 165

41 Mayerhofer Gregor 1998 J Hürm 2 46 4 50 96 17 4 68 164
16 Mattes Hans S 50 18 50 100 16 3 64 164
68 Wagner Johann 1961 S Weiten 47 9 46 93 17 4 68 161
8 Brantner Ernst 1975 A Wolfstein 1 40 13 49 89 18 1 72 161

14 Handl Gerhard 1961 S Petzenkirchen 2 49 11 43 92 17 3 68 160
26 Bicker Franz 1967 A Petzenkirchen 2 49 10 46 95 16 3 64 159
62 Leeb Karl 1992 A Hürm 1 45 0 45 90 17 7 68 158
51 Fasching Christian 1970 A Petzenkirchen 3 50 14 48 98 15 7 60 158
63 Obruca Franz 1977 A Hürm 2 50 14 48 98 14 3 56 154
45 Grünauer Gerhard 1975 A 50 13 27 77 19 2 76 153
17 Gstettenhofer Jakob 1998 J Neumarkt 48 8 39 87 16 3 64 151
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59 Resel Ignaz 1981 A St. Leonhard 50 19 49 99 13 5 52 151
35 Loidhoid Christian 1969 A Weiten 49 13 42 91 15 5 60 151
1 Renner Josef 1963 A Pögstall 50 12 46 96 13 2 52 148

34 Resel Matthias 1986 A St. Leonhard 50 15 50 100 12 6 48 148
20 Gramm Matthias 1996 J Kilb 45 21 46 91 14 4 56 147
39 Öckmayer Benedikt 2000 J HR Marbach/Maria Taferl 49 11 45 94 13 4 52 146
67 Bauernfried Hannes 1970 A Petzenkirchen 1 50 18 25 75 17 2 68 143
40 Puschacher Matthias 1999 J HR Marbach/Maria Taferl 50 14 45 95 11 5 44 139
61 Hörhan Franz sen. 1967 A Kilb 44 2 41 85 13 1 52 137
66 Schwab Günther 1956 S Wolfstein 2 50 22 49 99 9 5 36 135
22 Silberbauer Maximilian 1997 J Neumarkt 48 12 44 92 9 4 36 128
38 Harzhauser Ulrike 1981 D 49 15 35 84 11 4 44 128
69 Höllmüller Herbert 1965 A Pögstall 50 18 45 95 8 5 32 127
28 Bicker Daniel 1993 A Petzenkirchen 2 29 3 45 74 12 6 48 122
54 Stuphan Matthias 1984 A 49 14 44 93 7 2 28 121
47 Haydn Rudolf 1983 A Hürm 2 49 15 10 59 15 6 60 119
52 Langmann Peter 1967 A 48 5 45 93 6 0 24 117
23 Koll Stefan 1997 J Petzenkirchen 1 49 8 37 86 7 5 28 114
7 Hruschka Peter 1964 A Wolfstein 2 48 6 40 88 5 1 20 108
9 Kuran Gernot 1967 A Wolfstein 2 45 3 38 83 4 0 16 99

64 Käfinger Roman 1973 A Kilb 16 0 25 41 14 3 56 97
30 Janker Norbert 1951 S Hürm 1 46 5 10 56 9 0 36 92
60 Zuser Johannes 1977 A Hürm 2 26 0 16 42 12 1 48 90

0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
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1 Gerersdorfer Johann S Weiten 50 22 47 97 25 3 100 197
2 Prickler Klaus 1977 A Krummnussbaum 50 24 50 100 23 1 92 192
3 Rathammer Matthias 1988 A 50 18 48 98 23 7 92 190
4 Reithner Thomas 1993 A HR Marbach/Maria Taferl 50 20 47 97 23 2 92 189
5 Hörhan Franz jun. 1993 A Kilb 49 15 50 99 22 4 88 187
6 Gerersdorfer Fabian 1999 J Krummnussbaum 50 17 50 100 21 2 84 184
7 Staufer Dieter 1964 A Pöchlarn 50 21 47 97 21 0 84 181
8 Fitzthum Anton jun. 1987 A Petzenkirchen 3 48 6 48 96 21 3 84 180
9 Fitzthum Anton sen. 1958 S Petzenkirchen 3 50 20 49 99 20 2 80 179

10 Gerersdorfer Stefan 1998 J Krummnussbaum 50 22 49 99 19 2 76 175
11 Wimmer Herbert 1956 S 49 16 49 98 19 3 76 174
12 Fitzthum Johannes 1986 A Petzenkirchen 3 49 14 48 97 19 5 76 173
13 Gerersdorfer Franz 1973 A Krummnussbaum 50 20 39 89 21 2 84 173
14 Reithner Josef 1958 S HR Marbach/Maria Taferl 50 24 48 98 18 1 72 170
15 Müllner Johannes A Wolfstein 1 50 18 47 97 18 3 72 169
16 Fitzthum Heinz 1936 S Petzenkirchen 1 50 17 49 99 17 4 68 167
17 Mattes Hans S 50 18 50 100 16 3 64 164
18 Fasching Christian 1970 A Petzenkirchen 3 50 14 48 98 15 7 60 158

Mannschaftsschützen
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1 Renner Fabian 1999 J Pögstall 47 4 48 95 25 2 100 195
2 Riegler Michael 1992 A Petzenkirchen 2 47 6 43 90 23 3 92 182
3 Sitz Gustav 1962 A Pöchlarn 49 15 49 98 20 4 80 178
4 Pils Stefan 1998 J Neumarkt 50 10 48 98 20 3 80 178
5 Baumgartner Michael 1989 A Wolfstein 1 50 18 50 100 19 2 76 176
6 Brunner Wolfgang 1980 A 50 18 49 99 19 1 76 175
7 Resel Johann 1957 S St. Leonhard 50 18 46 96 19 2 76 172
8 Weichselbraun Markus jun. 1996 J Wolfstein 1 50 20 49 99 18 6 72 171
9 Hasslinger Lukas 1984 A Wolfstein 2 49 13 46 95 19 2 76 171

10 Trummer Matthias 1992 A Pögstall 49 13 49 98 18 9 72 170
11 Wess Helmut 1963 A Weiten 50 17 44 94 19 4 76 170
12 Koll Michael 1996 J Petzenkirchen 1 49 14 45 94 19 3 76 170
13 Gastecker Günther 1986 A Hürm 1 49 12 48 97 18 3 72 169
14 Lehensteiner Susanne 1966 D Pöchlarn 50 15 49 99 17 5 68 167
15 Harzhauser Florian A Pöchlarn 50 16 48 98 17 4 68 166
16 Grünauer Thomas 1976 A Hürm 1 50 11 47 97 17 2 68 165
17 Mayerhofer Gregor 1998 J Hürm 2 46 4 50 96 17 4 68 164
18 Wagner Johann 1961 S Weiten 47 9 46 93 17 4 68 161
19 Brantner Ernst 1975 A Wolfstein 1 40 13 49 89 18 1 72 161
20 Handl Gerhard 1961 S Petzenkirchen 2 49 11 43 92 17 3 68 160
21 Bicker Franz 1967 A Petzenkirchen 2 49 10 46 95 16 3 64 159
22 Leeb Karl 1992 A Hürm 1 45 0 45 90 17 7 68 158
23 Obruca Franz 1977 A Hürm 2 50 14 48 98 14 3 56 154
24 Grünauer Gerhard 1975 A 50 13 27 77 19 2 76 153
25 Resel Ignaz 1981 A St. Leonhard 50 19 49 99 13 5 52 151
26 Loidhoid Christian 1969 A Weiten 49 13 42 91 15 5 60 151
27 Gstettenhofer Jakob 1998 J Neumarkt 48 8 39 87 16 3 64 151
28 Resel Matthias 1986 A St. Leonhard 50 15 50 100 12 6 48 148
29 Renner Josef 1963 A Pögstall 50 12 46 96 13 2 52 148
30 Gramm Matthias 1996 J Kilb 45 21 46 91 14 4 56 147
31 Öckmayer Benedikt 2000 J HR Marbach/Maria Taferl 49 11 45 94 13 4 52 146
32 Bauernfried Hannes 1970 A Petzenkirchen 1 50 18 25 75 17 2 68 143
33 Puschacher Matthias 1999 J HR Marbach/Maria Taferl 50 14 45 95 11 5 44 139
34 Hörhan Franz sen. 1967 A Kilb 44 2 41 85 13 1 52 137
35 Schwab Günther 1956 S Wolfstein 2 50 22 49 99 9 5 36 135
36 Silberbauer Maximilian 1997 J Neumarkt 48 12 44 92 9 4 36 128
37 Harzhauser Ulrike 1981 D 49 15 35 84 11 4 44 128
38 Höllmüller Herbert 1965 A Pögstall 50 18 45 95 8 5 32 127
39 Bicker Daniel 1993 A Petzenkirchen 2 29 3 45 74 12 6 48 122
40 Stuphan Matthias 1984 A 49 14 44 93 7 2 28 121
41 Haydn Rudolf 1983 A Hürm 2 49 15 10 59 15 6 60 119
42 Langmann Peter 1967 A 48 5 45 93 6 0 24 117
43 Koll Stefan 1997 J Petzenkirchen 1 49 8 37 86 7 5 28 114
44 Hruschka Peter 1964 A Wolfstein 2 48 6 40 88 5 1 20 108
45 Kuran Gernot 1967 A Wolfstein 2 45 3 38 83 4 0 16 99
46 Käfinger Roman 1973 A Kilb 16 0 25 41 14 3 56 97
47 Janker Norbert 1951 S Hürm 1 46 5 10 56 9 0 36 92
48 Zuser Johannes 1977 A Hürm 2 26 0 16 42 12 1 48 90

Kombination BMS
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1 Lehensteiner Susanne 1966 D Pöchlarn 50 15 49 99 17 5 68 167
2 Harzhauser Ulrike 1981 D 49 15 35 84 11 4 44 128

Kombination Damen
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1 Renner Fabian 1999 J Pögstall 47 4 48 95 25 2 100 195
2 Pils Stefan 1998 J Neumarkt 50 10 48 98 20 3 80 178
3 Weichselbraun Markus jun. 1996 J Wolfstein 1 50 20 49 99 18 6 72 171
4 Koll Michael 1996 J Petzenkirchen 1 49 14 45 94 19 3 76 170
5 Mayerhofer Gregor 1998 J Hürm 2 46 4 50 96 17 4 68 164
6 Gstettenhofer Jakob 1998 J Neumarkt 48 8 39 87 16 3 64 151
7 Gramm Matthias 1996 J Kilb 45 21 46 91 14 4 56 147
8 Öckmayer Benedikt 2000 J HR Marbach/Maria Taferl 49 11 45 94 13 4 52 146
9 Puschacher Matthias 1999 J HR Marbach/Maria Taferl 50 14 45 95 11 5 44 139

10 Silberbauer Maximilian 1997 J Neumarkt 48 12 44 92 9 4 36 128
11 Koll Stefan 1997 J Petzenkirchen 1 49 8 37 86 7 5 28 114

Kombination Jugend
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1 Resel Johann 1957 S St. Leonhard 50 18 46 96 19 2 76 172
2 Wagner Johann 1961 S Weiten 47 9 46 93 17 4 68 161
3 Handl Gerhard 1961 S Petzenkirchen 2 49 11 43 92 17 3 68 160
4 Schwab Günther 1956 S Wolfstein 2 50 22 49 99 9 5 36 135
5 Janker Norbert 1951 S Hürm 1 46 5 10 56 9 0 36 92

Kombination Senioren
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1 Riegler Michael 1992 A Petzenkirchen 2 47 6 43 90 23 3 92 182
2 Sitz Gustav 1962 A Pöchlarn 49 15 49 98 20 4 80 178
3 Baumgartner Michael 1989 A Wolfstein 1 50 18 50 100 19 2 76 176
4 Brunner Wolfgang 1980 A 50 18 49 99 19 1 76 175
5 Hasslinger Lukas 1984 A Wolfstein 2 49 13 46 95 19 2 76 171
6 Trummer Matthias 1992 A Pögstall 49 13 49 98 18 9 72 170
7 Wess Helmut 1963 A Weiten 50 17 44 94 19 4 76 170
8 Gastecker Günther 1986 A Hürm 1 49 12 48 97 18 3 72 169
9 Harzhauser Florian A Pöchlarn 50 16 48 98 17 4 68 166

10 Grünauer Thomas 1976 A Hürm 1 50 11 47 97 17 2 68 165
11 Brantner Ernst 1975 A Wolfstein 1 40 13 49 89 18 1 72 161
12 Bicker Franz 1967 A Petzenkirchen 2 49 10 46 95 16 3 64 159
13 Leeb Karl 1992 A Hürm 1 45 0 45 90 17 7 68 158
14 Obruca Franz 1977 A Hürm 2 50 14 48 98 14 3 56 154
15 Grünauer Gerhard 1975 A 50 13 27 77 19 2 76 153
16 Resel Ignaz 1981 A St. Leonhard 50 19 49 99 13 5 52 151
17 Loidhoid Christian 1969 A Weiten 49 13 42 91 15 5 60 151
18 Resel Matthias 1986 A St. Leonhard 50 15 50 100 12 6 48 148
19 Renner Josef 1963 A Pögstall 50 12 46 96 13 2 52 148
20 Bauernfried Hannes 1970 A Petzenkirchen 1 50 18 25 75 17 2 68 143
21 Hörhan Franz sen. 1967 A Kilb 44 2 41 85 13 1 52 137
22 Höllmüller Herbert 1965 A Pögstall 50 18 45 95 8 5 32 127
23 Bicker Daniel 1993 A Petzenkirchen 2 29 3 45 74 12 6 48 122
24 Stuphan Matthias 1984 A 49 14 44 93 7 2 28 121
25 Haydn Rudolf 1983 A Hürm 2 49 15 10 59 15 6 60 119
26 Langmann Peter 1967 A 48 5 45 93 6 0 24 117
27 Hruschka Peter 1964 A Wolfstein 2 48 6 40 88 5 1 20 108
28 Kuran Gernot 1967 A Wolfstein 2 45 3 38 83 4 0 16 99
29 Käfinger Roman 1973 A Kilb 16 0 25 41 14 3 56 97
30 Zuser Johannes 1977 A Hürm 2 26 0 16 42 12 1 48 90

Kombination Allg. Klasse
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1 Baumgartner Michael 1989 A Wolfstein 1 50 18 50 100
2 Resel Matthias 1986 A St. Leonhard 50 15 50 100
3 Schwab Günther 1956 S Wolfstein 2 50 22 49 99
4 Weichselbraun Markus jun. 1996 J Wolfstein 1 50 20 49 99
5 Resel Ignaz 1981 A St. Leonhard 50 19 49 99
6 Brunner Wolfgang 1980 A 50 18 49 99
7 Lehensteiner Susanne 1966 D Pöchlarn 50 15 49 99
8 Sitz Gustav 1962 A Pöchlarn 49 15 49 98
9 Trummer Matthias 1992 A Pögstall 49 13 49 98

10 Harzhauser Florian A Pöchlarn 50 16 48 98
11 Obruca Franz 1977 A Hürm 2 50 14 48 98
12 Pils Stefan 1998 J Neumarkt 50 10 48 98
13 Gastecker Günther 1986 A Hürm 1 49 12 48 97
14 Grünauer Thomas 1976 A Hürm 1 50 11 47 97
15 Mayerhofer Gregor 1998 J Hürm 2 46 4 50 96
16 Resel Johann 1957 S St. Leonhard 50 18 46 96
17 Renner Josef 1963 A Pögstall 50 12 46 96
18 Renner Fabian 1999 J Pögstall 47 4 48 95
19 Hasslinger Lukas 1984 A Wolfstein 2 49 13 46 95
20 Bicker Franz 1967 A Petzenkirchen 2 49 10 46 95
21 Höllmüller Herbert 1965 A Pögstall 50 18 45 95
22 Puschacher Matthias 1999 J HR Marbach/Maria Taferl 50 14 45 95
23 Koll Michael 1996 J Petzenkirchen 1 49 14 45 94
24 Öckmayer Benedikt 2000 J HR Marbach/Maria Taferl 49 11 45 94
25 Wess Helmut 1963 A Weiten 50 17 44 94
26 Wagner Johann 1961 S Weiten 47 9 46 93
27 Langmann Peter 1967 A 48 5 45 93
28 Stuphan Matthias 1984 A 49 14 44 93
29 Silberbauer Maximilian 1997 J Neumarkt 48 12 44 92
30 Handl Gerhard 1961 S Petzenkirchen 2 49 11 43 92
31 Gramm Matthias 1996 J Kilb 45 21 46 91
32 Loidhoid Christian 1969 A Weiten 49 13 42 91
33 Leeb Karl 1992 A Hürm 1 45 0 45 90
34 Riegler Michael 1992 A Petzenkirchen 2 47 6 43 90
35 Brantner Ernst 1975 A Wolfstein 1 40 13 49 89
36 Hruschka Peter 1964 A Wolfstein 2 48 6 40 88
37 Gstettenhofer Jakob 1998 J Neumarkt 48 8 39 87
38 Koll Stefan 1997 J Petzenkirchen 1 49 8 37 86
39 Hörhan Franz sen. 1967 A Kilb 44 2 41 85
40 Harzhauser Ulrike 1981 D 49 15 35 84
41 Kuran Gernot 1967 A Wolfstein 2 45 3 38 83
42 Grünauer Gerhard 1975 A 50 13 27 77
43 Bauernfried Hannes 1970 A Petzenkirchen 1 50 18 25 75
44 Bicker Daniel 1993 A Petzenkirchen 2 29 3 45 74
45 Haydn Rudolf 1983 A Hürm 2 49 15 10 59
46 Janker Norbert 1951 S Hürm 1 46 5 10 56
47 Zuser Johannes 1977 A Hürm 2 26 0 16 42
48 Käfinger Roman 1973 A Kilb 16 0 25 41

Kugel
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1 Renner Fabian 1999 J Pögstall 25 2 100
2 Riegler Michael 1992 A Petzenkirchen 2 23 3 92
3 Pils Stefan 1998 J Neumarkt 20 3 80
4 Sitz Gustav 1962 A Pöchlarn 20 4 80
5 Brunner Wolfgang 1980 A 19 1 76
6 Resel Johann 1957 S St. Leonhard 19 2 76
7 Baumgartner Michael 1989 A Wolfstein 1 19 2 76
8 Hasslinger Lukas 1984 A Wolfstein 2 19 2 76
9 Grünauer Gerhard 1975 A 19 2 76

10 Koll Michael 1996 J Petzenkirchen 1 19 3 76
11 Wess Helmut 1963 A Weiten 19 4 76
12 Brantner Ernst 1975 A Wolfstein 1 18 1 72
13 Gastecker Günther 1986 A Hürm 1 18 3 72
14 Weichselbraun Markus jun. 1996 J Wolfstein 1 18 6 72
15 Trummer Matthias 1992 A Pögstall 18 9 72
16 Grünauer Thomas 1976 A Hürm 1 17 2 68
17 Bauernfried Hannes 1970 A Petzenkirchen 1 17 2 68
18 Handl Gerhard 1961 S Petzenkirchen 2 17 3 68
19 Harzhauser Florian A Pöchlarn 17 4 68
20 Wagner Johann 1961 S Weiten 17 4 68
21 Mayerhofer Gregor 1998 J Hürm 2 17 4 68
22 Lehensteiner Susanne 1966 D Pöchlarn 17 5 68
23 Leeb Karl 1992 A Hürm 1 17 7 68
24 Gstettenhofer Jakob 1998 J Neumarkt 16 3 64
25 Bicker Franz 1967 A Petzenkirchen 2 16 3 64
26 Loidhoid Christian 1969 A Weiten 15 5 60
27 Haydn Rudolf 1983 A Hürm 2 15 6 60
28 Obruca Franz 1977 A Hürm 2 14 3 56
29 Käfinger Roman 1973 A Kilb 14 3 56
30 Gramm Matthias 1996 J Kilb 14 4 56
31 Hörhan Franz sen. 1967 A Kilb 13 1 52
32 Renner Josef 1963 A Pögstall 13 2 52
33 Öckmayer Benedikt 2000 J HR Marbach/Maria Taferl 13 4 52
34 Resel Ignaz 1981 A St. Leonhard 13 5 52
35 Zuser Johannes 1977 A Hürm 2 12 1 48
36 Bicker Daniel 1993 A Petzenkirchen 2 12 6 48
37 Resel Matthias 1986 A St. Leonhard 12 6 48
38 Harzhauser Ulrike 1981 D 11 4 44
39 Puschacher Matthias 1999 J HR Marbach/Maria Taferl 11 5 44
40 Janker Norbert 1951 S Hürm 1 9 0 36
41 Silberbauer Maximilian 1997 J Neumarkt 9 4 36
42 Schwab Günther 1956 S Wolfstein 2 9 5 36
43 Höllmüller Herbert 1965 A Pögstall 8 5 32
44 Stuphan Matthias 1984 A 7 2 28
45 Koll Stefan 1997 J Petzenkirchen 1 7 5 28
46 Langmann Peter 1967 A 6 0 24
47 Hruschka Peter 1964 A Wolfstein 2 5 1 20
48 Kuran Gernot 1967 A Wolfstein 2 4 0 16

Tauben



Rang: Mannschaft: Pkt. Ges.
1 Krummnussbaum 551
2 Petzenkirchen 3 532
3 Weiten 528
4 Pöchlarn 526
5 Wolfstein 1 516
6 Pöggstall 513
7 Marbach/Maria Taferl 505
8 Petzenkirchen 2 501
9 Hürm 1 492

10 Petzenkirchen 1 480
11 Kilb 471
12 St. Leonhard 471
13 Neumarkt 457
14 Hürm 2 437
15 Wolfstein 2 414

Mannschaft



Rang: Mannschaft: Pkt. Ges.
1 Krummnussbaum 299
2 Wolfstein 1 296
3 St. Leonhard 295
4 Pöchlarn 294
5 Petzenkirchen 3 292
6 Pöggstall 289
7 Marbach/Maria Taferl 289
8 Weiten 284
9 Hürm 1 284
10 Wolfstein 2 282
11 Petzenkirchen 2 277
12 Neumarkt 277
13 Kilb 275
14 Petzenkirchen 1 268
15 Hürm 2 253

Mannschaft Kugel
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1 19 Müllner Johannes 89
2 36 Gattringer Rudolf 88
3 20 Baumgartner Michael 87
4 6 Staufer Dieter 86
5 22 Schwab Günther 84
6 23 Hruschka Peter 81
7 25 Kuran Gernot 79
8 24 Hasslinger Lukas 77
9 11 Gerersdorfer Fabian 76

10 56 Fitzthum Johannes 64
11 17 Brandtner Ernst 61
12 49 Gstettenhofer Jakob 56
13 18 Weichselbraun Markus jun. 46

Faustfeuerwaffen



Rang: Mannschaft: Pkt. Ges.
1 Krummnussbaum 63
2 Weiten 61
3 Petzenkirchen 3 60
4 Pöchlarn 58
5 Petzenkirchen 2 56
6 Pöggstall 56
7 Wolfstein 1 55
8 Marbach/Maria Taferl 54
9 Petzenkirchen 1 53
10 Hürm 1 52
11 Kilb 49
12 Hürm 2 46
13 Neumarkt 45
14 St. Leonhard 44
15 Wolfstein 2 33

Mannschaft Tauben


